62nd NZ National Open Closed Dancesport Championships
20th 21st October 2012 (SATURDAY)

Item 51. Masters 1 Level 3 Latin American - Semi

To Item 86
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name Q(%/Qg%?9§2%8!e
1 28 79 Weber Lu & Laura Au Auckland NZ
2 26 126 Wayne Williams & Susan Lawrence Christchurch NZ
3 24 11 Nalin Anand & Deborah Hannon Auckland NZ
4 24 50 Guy Eaden & Lesley Hamel Christchurch NZ
5 19 87 Nigel McKenzie & Karyn McKenzie Christchurch NZ
6 18 60 Fredrick Harrison & Diana van Vugt Auckland NZ
7 13 10 Ross Adlam & Ann Robb Bulls NZ
8 13 28 Des Brown & Margit Brown Auckland NZ
9 12 72 Michael Johnston & Carolyn Johnston Christchurch NZ
10 12 123 Peter Wheeler & Rosanna Simpson Auckland NZ
11 9 19 lan Belz & Roslyn Belz Qld Australia

Adjudicators
A. Barry Gasson
E. Colleen Murray
I. Michael Whitson
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Couple

B. Murray Bootten
F. Edwin Rainey
J. Peter Nicholas
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C. Cushla Gillard
G. Jennifer Connors
K. Yu Fen Wang
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D. Wendy Johnson
H. Michael Harris

Total

Rumba

Cha Cha Cha

10
11
19
28
50
60
72
79
87
123
126

Couple

10
11
19
28
50
60
72
79
87
123
126

Couple

10
11
19
28
50
60

> PP ORPRPRORFROPR OO

P ORRPRRPROREROOO

Or PP OO >

PP OORFRORFRPREROLPRO
P RPOFrPOFR OOLFrPFrOo
P OOFRrOFRPFROOLFRPR
OFrP OFRrPFPROFRORrRPFrOo
P PP OOORFRPEFRORrRO
P OO R ORRFPOOLRBR
P ORFRP PR OOFRPFRPEFRrOoOo

w
O
o
m
Bl
®
I

P PP OPOOPrR OLPr O
P OFRPPFPFOFR OFR OLPRFrROoO
OFr PP OOFR OOLPREPF
OPr OPrRr PR OFrRPFrOPrOo
P PP OPRPOPFR OOLPrOoO
OOFrP PR ORFRPFR OOLPRPR
P ORRPRORRELROOOLR

o
O
T

O r OO Fr Bk
rRrPrPOoOOO (0O
R OR OFR PR

oOor oor o Mm
oOoroor o T
Pk, Proro ©
R P, OOOo R

P OOFROROORRERER  — P OOR ORFR OOLR R R

oORr OR R PR

(& PP OPFRPOFRPRFRPFP OODO

P ORORREREROOLRO

P OORFrP, OO0

P ORRFPORFROOOLRPRFR X P ORRPROREROOLRDO

A

R OR OR R

D WO Wwo O Mo 0w

iy
o

Total

0 h O 0O OONDBE OO

Total

o 00 U1 W N O

Scrutineer: DanceScoreLive V6

Max Recalls = 33
www.DanceScoreLive.net

Page 1 of 2
V6-0-00e


http://www.dancescorelive.net

Iltem 51. Masters 1 Level 3 Latin American - Semi

To Item 86
72 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 © 4
79 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
87 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 7
123 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
126 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
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